
Championnat Départemental de Cross

Terres Noires

Classement par équipe : Minimes Mixtes 42 Equipes classées

Nom Prénom Pla Dos Cat Nom Prénom PlaCatDos

1 Collège Alexandre Soljenitsyne 
Aizenay 2089

2093

LARDEUX alexandre

DANIEAU théo

GUILLOU paul

1

2

3

2080

2079

GAUTIER jeanne

FENEUX clarisse

16

33

2096

55
Pts

(AS 16632)

1Place Etab : Nantes
2082 IMBERT shana

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF 37

2 Collège Pierre Garcie Ferrande 
Saint-Gilles-Croix- 1866

1867

FAVREAU jade

DECREAU mathis

ESNAULT swann

5

12

18

1859

1863

PERRON mila

BREVARD clément

21

29

1855

85
Pts

(AS 16625)

2Place Etab : Nantes
1858 LELOUP florine

MF

MG

MG

MF

MG

MF 53

3 Collège Jules Ferry Montaigu-Vendée
1730

1725

CHARRIER leane

LEGRAND timeo

NOMBALLIER louane

2

9

12

1720

1728

BOULE lucie

CARNUS antonin

19

55

1722

97
Pts

(AS 16620)

3Place Etab : Nantes
1731 MAGAUD noe

MF

MG

MF

MF

MG

MG 99

4 Collège René Couzinet Chantonnay
1001

999

PETITPREZ ines

IMIZA sorenza

CAILLET léa

10

13

18

1008

2000

BRETAUD louis

DAVID lilian

32

37

1005

110
Pts

(AS 16603)

4Place Etab : Nantes
1011 GABORIEAU louis

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 84

5 Collège Georges Clemenceau Les 
Essarts en bocage 2128

2125

NOMARY zélie

MENANTEAU susie

ANDRIEUX anna

4

14

15

2136

2137

BLANCHARD nino

BRISSONNET justin

15

74

2130

122
Pts

(AS 16633)

5Place Etab : Nantes
2139 DUPORT nathan

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 105

6 Collège François Viete 
Fontenay-le-Comte 3 1050

1041

CHOUC hugo

DART-LANOIX natza

CUVILLIER lilou

14

19

35

1042

1044

GABRIEAU célia

STEPHAN olivia

39

41

1048

148
Pts

(AS 16604)

6Place Etab : Nantes
1047 CHARPENTIER noé

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG 57

7 Collège Pays de Monts 
Saint-Jean-de-Monts 1912

1914

CHENILLOT lily

LARDIERE timothy

LEWIS BOISIAUD s

6

6

36

1913

1909

LEGEARD corentin

VERONNEAU leila

45

56

1901

149
Pts

(AS 16627)

7Place Etab : Nantes
1908 POUTHE lou

MF

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF 59

8 Collège Marais Poitevin Benet
924

915

LUSSEAU maya

AUBINEAU louis

DUBREUIL enola

20

27

31

931

934

GIRARD malone

MCKENZIE VAUVE

38

39

919

155
Pts

(AS 16601)

8Place Etab : Nantes
918 GUILLEBEAUD zoé

MF

MG

MF

MG

MG

MF 55

9 Collège Gaston Chaissac Pouzauges
1832

1838

ROBIN lila

GENDRONNEAU nic

TRUONG louis

7

8

25

1835

1827

MULOWSKY thibau

POUPET eloa

49

66

1828

155
Pts

(AS 16624)

9Place Etab : Nantes
1826 GUERET charline

MF

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF 87

10 Collège Jean Rostand Les Herbiers 3
1626

1630

MINCHENEAU nathy

JOGUET catalina

DRUARD adam

5

9

26

1644

1624

VILLAIN dorian

BOURDIN elsa

58

63

1639

161
Pts

(AS 16615)

10Place Etab : Nantes
1625 BRUN emie

MG

MF

MG

MG

MF

MF 88

11 Collège Corentin Riou 
Moutiers-les-Mauxfaits 1778

1777

MARTIN armando

WARZECKA ercan

TRICOIRE théo

7

11

23

1762

1761

GREAU-HILLAIRET 

DENIS leonie

51

69

1769

161
Pts

11Place Etab : Nantes
1760 DELAVERGNE elsa

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF 79

12 Collège Olivier Messiaen 
Mortagne-sur-Sèvre 1998

2005

LEGEAY roxane

BEJIN oceane

RENAUD valentine

11

27

36

2009

2010

BRICAUD lenny

CAILLEAUD gabriel

59

63

2001

196
Pts

(AS 16630)

12Place Etab : Nantes
2006 AUBINEAU leny

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 83

13 Collège Edouard Herriot La 
Roche-sur-Yon 3 1558

1564

UHLIG PINTO heidi

BARRE timeo

CARTRON gatien

17

22

35

1567

1553

FOURNIER louison

RICHARD soizic

48

75

1555

197
Pts

(AS 16612)

13Place Etab : Nantes
1543 ABDOUNI--CAILLAU 

MF

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF 92
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14 Collège les Colliberts 
Saint-Michel-en-l'Herm 1941

1943

GAUDIN timeo

COELEMBIER satine

MARTIN thaïs

20

23

46

1946

1958

BRUN noam

VASSEUR stanislas

68

70

1949

227
Pts

(AS 16628)

14Place Etab : Nantes
1944 SAUTREAU célia

MG

MF

MF

MG

MG

MF 94

15 Collège Jean Monnet Les 
Sables-d'Olonne 3 2038

2036

BRUTSCHINE zélie

POCHET kimberly

DENIS lou

3

40

47

2045

2044

LOGEAIS mathis

GESLIN timeo

50

102

2035

242
Pts

(AS 16631)

15Place Etab : Nantes
2041 COULIBALY adama

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 130

16 Collège Pierre Garcie Ferrande 
Saint-Gilles-Croix- 1870

1858

RAISON hugo

MORVAN-TISSIER y

LELOUP florine

31

52

53

1868

1857

LANGLAIS oscar

GUICHARD romane

54

57

1872

247
Pts

(AS 16625)

16Place Etab : Nantes
1854 CHARRON maëlie

MG

MG

MF

MG

MF

MF 58

17 Collège Alexandre Soljenitsyne 
Aizenay 2 2090

2082

CHENEAU noha

DURET clément

IMBERT shana

13

33

37

2091

2081

ELINEAU nathan

GUYOT chloe

46

120

2087

249
Pts

(AS 16632)

17Place Etab : Nantes
2083 LE DUC maina

MG

MG

MF

MG

MF

MF 126

18 Collège de l'Anglée Sainte-Hermine 3
1976

1979

FORGERIT flavie

BRIENS lesly

OUVRARD madie

8

28

49

1984

1983

SENEQUE quentin

MOUSSET gwendal

85

100

1978

270
Pts

(AS 16629)

18Place Etab : Nantes
1981 BOIDÉ gabriel

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 146

19 Collège Antoine de Saint-Exupéry 
Bellevigny 1483

1480

DUPONT victor

RATEL lisa

MICHAUD aude

34

42

62

1481

1489

MINAUD marion

VRIGNON elio

65

80

1486

283
Pts

(AS 16610)

19Place Etab : Nantes
1484 AUDUREAU maxim

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG 93

20 Collège Jacqueline Auriol Challans 3
2206

2203

COLLIN mael

BOUILLET marius

LE DENMAT lou-ann

40

42

45

2213

2201

PERRODEAU luis

JONNY lola

66

93

2208

286
Pts

(AS 16636)

20Place Etab : Nantes
2202 LAPEYRE alba

MG

MG

MF

MG

MF

MF 114

21 Collège Jules Ferry Montaigu-Vendée 
2 1724

1719

DUGAST elsa

INTSABY jamie

ARRIAIL léa

24

29

30

1731

1729

MAGAUD noe

HAEFFELIN estephe

99

136

1723

318
Pts

(AS 16620)

21Place Etab : Nantes

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

22 Collège René Couzinet Chantonnay 2
1000

1003

LALLEMAND azelle

DASSOT laura

LHUILLERY maëlle

43

44

61

1011

1013

GABORIEAU louis

MARTINEAU gabin

84

89

1002

321
Pts

(AS 16603)

22Place Etab : Nantes
1007 AUDINEAU mael

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 97

23 Collège Pierre Garcie Ferrande 
Saint-Gilles-Croix- 1854

1871

CRAIPEAU paul-élie

CHARRON maëlie

MOUNIE timo

56

58

62

1862

1861

SARRAZIN clara

SAMSON lalie

71

76

1865

323
Pts

(AS 16625)

23Place Etab : Nantes
1864 CADOREL BARRET

MG

MF

MG

MF

MF

MG 103

24 Collège Olivier Messiaen 
Mortagne-sur-Sèvre 2 2004

2002

POIRIER juliette

REGNIER anaelle

MARY alicia

38

52

64

2006

2011

AUBINEAU leny

FROGER ethan

83

91

2003

328
Pts

(AS 16630)

24Place Etab : Nantes
2008 BIDET antoine

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 92

25 Collège André Tiraqueau 
Fontenay-le-Comte 1441

1090

BOUHIER solen

BARD timeo

PREVOST emeline

4

60

81

1084

1092

BRUNET faustine

ROY maellou

86

100

1094

331
Pts

25Place Etab : Nantes
1099 PICARDAT sylvain

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG 114

26 Collège Jacques Laurent Les 
Achards 3 2162

2163

LORIEU gabin

ALBERT nino

BOURON léo

10

51

76

2160

2161

CHAUVEAU tomia

PERREDEAU aline

99

107

2167

343
Pts

(AS 16634)

26Place Etab : Nantes

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

27 Collège Pierre Mauger Les 
Sables-d'Olonne 3 1675

1682

SERMONDADAZ lilia

COURANT mathieu

TREZEL lucas

17

21

61

1673

1674

DIARRA ABDILLAH 

VIOL FERGUI nais

121

124

1681

344
Pts

(AS 16616)

27Place Etab : Nantes

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF
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28 Collège Arnaud Beltrame Luçon 3
2252

2247

PINET lisa

JENNI noé

TEXIER emma

22

47

77

2243

2257

DESBORDES candi

ROLAND lenny

96

111

2245

353
Pts

(AS 16637)

28Place Etab : Nantes
2258 SICA claudio

MF

MG

MF

MF

MG

MG 176

29 Collège Pays de Monts 
Saint-Jean-de-Monts 2 1902

1918

POUTHE lou

CRETTEUR celeste

REVEL anthony

59

60

64

1903

1916

DELAHAIE emma

PERUS-ROBERT hu

78

95

1908

356
Pts

(AS 16627)

29Place Etab : Nantes
1919 RUPP GRAVIER lon

MF

MF

MG

MF

MG

MG 110

30 Collège Gaston Chaissac Pouzauges 
2 1830

1833

PETIT MARVILLET 

BOISSINOT joa

GOBIN nathan

53

71

81

1826

1824

GUERET charline

BOBIN margaux

87

91

1836

383
Pts

(AS 16624)

30Place Etab : Nantes
1825 GAUCHER MERLIE

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF 118

31 Collège Paul Langevin Les 
Sables-d'Olonne 3 1803

1805

SEVERIN VALLEE m

PATEAU candice

TESTAMALLE chloé

16

84

90

1806

1807

VERRAT eryne

ALEXANDRE nolan

97

101

1811

388
Pts

(AS 16623)

31Place Etab : Nantes
1808 GALLY maxime

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG 119

32 Collège Corentin Riou 
Moutiers-les-Mauxfaits 2 1760

1765

PIVETEAU gabriel

DELAVERGNE elsa

BONNIN-DUPONT lu

30

79

98

1758

1770

BEAUDOIN colleen

CLERJAUD hugo

111

117

1771

435
Pts

(AS 16621)

32Place Etab : Nantes

MG

MF

MG

MF

MG

33 Collège Georges Clemenceau Les 
Essarts en bocage 2 2133

2132

MERIEAU mélisse

ROUSSEAU lola

PHELLIPON agathe

48

54

70

2139

2135

DUPORT nathan

BARD clement

105

174

2129

451
Pts

(AS 16633)

33Place Etab : Nantes
2142 LAMARCHE dyclann

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 199

34 Collège Marais Poitevin Benet 2
912

917

GUILLEBEAUD zoé

BARDE eloa

GOBIN agathe

55

82

83

1445

926

GABORIAU pierre

BERGUIT noa

133

139

918

492
Pts

(AS 16601)

34Place Etab : Nantes
933 MARGALE kylian

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 187

35 Collège les Colliberts 
Saint-Michel-en-l'Herm 2 1948

1944

REMY luis

CLOPEAU noah

SAUTREAU célia

79

87

94

1942

1945

DESTOUCHES athe

ARDOUIN raphael

123

131

1956

514
Pts

(AS 16628)

35Place Etab : Nantes

MG

MG

MF

MF

MG

36 Collège Antoine de Saint-Exupéry 
Bellevigny 2 1484

1482

LEGUE méline

AUDUREAU maxime

POUGET alicia

72

93

113

1487

1479

RIVALLAND noah

MENARDEAU louan

113

125

1478

516
Pts

(AS 16610)

36Place Etab : Nantes
1485 DESPREZ arthur

MF

MG

MF

MG

MF

MG 162

37 Collège Pays de Monts 
Saint-Jean-de-Monts 3 1907

1919

LAHAYE charlotte

PADIOLLEAU oceane

RUPP GRAVIER lony

85

108

110

1910

1915

FOUILLET benjamin

ORANGE nino

112

124

1906

539
Pts

(AS 16627)

37Place Etab : Nantes

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG

38 Collège André Tiraqueau 
Fontenay-le-Comte 2 1085

1086

BALTIMORE honorya

GACHIGNARD jade

GUILLEMET lena

101

103

105

1099

1097

PICARDAT sylvain

JOUNAULT enzo

114

148

1083

571
Pts

(AS 16605)

38Place Etab : Nantes
1100 PUAUD maxence

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 152

39 Collège Alexandre Soljenitsyne 
Aizenay 3 2097

2083

GAUTIER loan

LORET enzo

LE DUC maina

82

109

126

2084

2098

PIRES zélia

NAY mathéo

127

156

2092

600
Pts

39Place Etab : Nantes

MG

MG

MF

MF

MG

40 Collège André Tiraqueau 
Fontenay-le-Comte 3 1088

1089

RIAND louison

PAY emmie

POYVRE margaux

106

110

119

1100

1098

PUAUD maxence

MONVILLE noa

152

175

1091

662
Pts

(AS 16605)

40Place Etab : Nantes

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

41 Collège Marais Poitevin Benet 3
921

920

FALLOURD zoé

RIBREAU louna

MONTAMAT maelly

95

104

112

933

928

MARGALE kylian

DIAS-ROY anakine

187

188

916

686
Pts

(AS 16601)

41Place Etab : Nantes

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG
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42 Collège Georges Clemenceau Les 
Essarts en bocage 3 2131

2126

LIM-HOUN-TCHEN j

PASQUIER chloé

HERMAN leah

115

116

122

2142

2141

LAMARCHE dyclann

JARNO lorenzo

199

200

2127

752
Pts

(AS 16633)

42Place Etab : Nantes
2138 COURANT louka

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 204
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